3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-06-25
20:14:24

2 2024-06-22
20:36:23

3 2022-12-05
18:35:56

BITCOIN
3KQJRDCEhRLfe7TpKbjYGzrgmz7NCk1LRX

0.00040533 BTC &
25.63 USD

0.00040533 BTC &
25.63 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4628250656b0cdc294003a - 0.00005500 BTC &

444be3481a2e2aftfd97e0c 3.40 USD

3370f3e3b021f006d938

e5c0820bh52c603380710be - 0.00009033 BTC{Z
1f94e60651a3h9d81f6502 5.81 USD
b7096ec39db8%a2bBaf0

4baacf2a6f82c5d8e73552 + 0.00009033 BTC&

2c9cca99f12fede49cb3chd 1.52 USD

fOabb3db65aa7eed23187
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KQJRDcEhRLfe7TpKbjYGzrqmz7NCk1LRx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4628250656b0cdc294003a444be3481a2e2affd97e0c3370f3e3b021f006d938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4628250656b0cdc294003a444be3481a2e2affd97e0c3370f3e3b021f006d938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4628250656b0cdc294003a444be3481a2e2affd97e0c3370f3e3b021f006d938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c0820b52c603380710be1f94e60651a3b9d81f6502b7096ec39db89a2b0af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c0820b52c603380710be1f94e60651a3b9d81f6502b7096ec39db89a2b0af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5c0820b52c603380710be1f94e60651a3b9d81f6502b7096ec39db89a2b0af0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baacf2a6f82c5d8e735522c9cca99f12fede49c63c6f0a6b3d65aa7eed23f87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baacf2a6f82c5d8e735522c9cca99f12fede49c63c6f0a6b3d65aa7eed23f87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baacf2a6f82c5d8e735522c9cca99f12fede49c63c6f0a6b3d65aa7eed23f87

Date & time

2022-11-22
00:43:49

2022-09-17
06:42:21

2022-09-17
02:56:14

2022-09-05
21:31:03

2022-09-05
21:24:26

Transaction Id

o6ha24e294812e2bdfd366

0dd51ff621b51ff4079691

ffdf4acfb636a6f4f0fdOb

7a36fe21edc833921eb204

30ede9cde5c877d645bdb9

a950f39c076afbfdOac4

clab7269e9363a7e9d7526

6cleb6d9fc3f335f58a85cf

a899c26a2dcd?26123b2c

96927729a34626211c3b33

839fedceS58h7c0e7377192

01725737c473¢c1f11775

602fa84abf24489%96edasfl

739afb90d34108281chcO8

12676387bal2190e801d

Amount

+ 0.00005500
0.86 USD

- 0.00020000
3.96 USD

+ 0.00020000
3.97 USD

- 0.00006000
1.18 USD

+ 0.00006000
1.18 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ba24e294812e2bdfd3665dd51ff621b51ff4079691ffdf4cf636a6f4f0fd0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ba24e294812e2bdfd3665dd51ff621b51ff4079691ffdf4cf636a6f4f0fd0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ba24e294812e2bdfd3665dd51ff621b51ff4079691ffdf4cf636a6f4f0fd0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a36fe21edc833921eb20430ede9cde5c877d645bdb9a950f39c076afbfd0ac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a36fe21edc833921eb20430ede9cde5c877d645bdb9a950f39c076afbfd0ac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a36fe21edc833921eb20430ede9cde5c877d645bdb9a950f39c076afbfd0ac4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a67269e9363a7e9d75266c1e6d9fc3f335f58a85cfa899c26a2dcd96123b2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a67269e9363a7e9d75266c1e6d9fc3f335f58a85cfa899c26a2dcd96123b2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1a67269e9363a7e9d75266c1e6d9fc3f335f58a85cfa899c26a2dcd96123b2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56927729a34626211c3b33839fedce58b7c0e737719251725737c473c1f11775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56927729a34626211c3b33839fedce58b7c0e737719251725737c473c1f11775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56927729a34626211c3b33839fedce58b7c0e737719251725737c473c1f11775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/602fa84abf244896eda4f1739afb90d34108281cbc0812676387ba12190e801d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/602fa84abf244896eda4f1739afb90d34108281cbc0812676387ba12190e801d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/602fa84abf244896eda4f1739afb90d34108281cbc0812676387ba12190e801d

